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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 17 Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
12.12.2020 - 17:54 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Марко БЛАЖЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 18 59.71 Давор ПЕРОВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 16 1:00.48 Андреј СТОЈАНОВСКИ SKOPJE Скопје 14.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 1:03.83 Јован ЈАНКОВСКИ ORION Скопје 18.10.2020
Незванични MKD MP 1:10.83 Андреј СИМОНОВСКИ
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip DERKOSKI 00 Orion, SK 58.50 634 27.33 31.17
2. Andrej STOJANOSKI 94 Skopje, SK 1:00.59 570 28.79 31.80
3. Viktor SMILEVSKI 97 Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.11 556 28.71 32.40
4. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 1:01.25 552 27.95 33.30
5. Andrej SOKOLOVSKI 98 Skopje, SK 1:02.37 523 29.90 32.47
6. Ivan SIMONOVSKI 00 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:03.33 499 30.48 32.85
7. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 1:03.73 490 29.92 33.81
8. Jane MALINKOV 04 Neptun, SK 1:07.12 419 30.97 36.15
9. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:07.18 418 30.36 36.82

10. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:07.87 406 31.64 36.23
11. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:10.32 365 32.45 37.87
12. Marko GJUZIKJ 06 Mladost, SK 1:10.47 362 31.92 38.55
13. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:10.84 357 32.92 37.92
14. Andrea BOSHKOVSKI 01 Vardar, SK 1:11.91 341 32.84 39.07
15. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:12.89 327 33.69 39.20
16. Jasin RAMADANI 01 Orion, SK 1:13.87 314 34.77 39.10
17. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 1:13.88 314 33.64 40.24
18. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 1:14.47 307 33.34 41.13
19. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.48 307 35.87 38.61
20. David JORDANOV 06 Orion, SK 1:15.20 298
21. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.07 277 34.32 42.75
22. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:17.16 276 35.92 41.24
23. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:21.36 235 37.28 44.08
24. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.75 232 38.15 43.60
25. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:22.40 226 36.23 46.17
26. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.39 218 38.42 44.97
27. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:25.39 203 40.63 44.76
28. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.85 200 41.01 44.84
29. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:26.34 197 40.62 45.72
30. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:26.52 196
31. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:28.01 186 42.55 45.46
32. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:28.30 184 44.11 44.19
33. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 1:28.61 182 43.36 45.25
34. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:30.34 172 43.07 47.27
35. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07 Orion, SK 1:32.07 162 43.75 48.32
36. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 1:32.10 162 43.21 48.89
37. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.56 160 42.88 49.68
38. Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:35.07 147 44.65 50.42
39. Berat RAMADANI 06 Orion, SK 1:36.27 142 44.18 52.09
40. S. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:36.49 141 42.91 53.58
41. Leon JOVANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 1:37.06 138 48.06 49.00
42. Naum RISKOSKI 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.05 134 45.59 52.46
43. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:44.45 111 49.34 55.11
44. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:44.59 110 45.08 59.51
45. Jovan MANEV 09 Oktopod, SK 1:52.16 89 51.59 1:00.57
46. Viktor VRANISHKOVSKI 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:59.86 73 50.44 1:09.42
47. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 2:01.82 70 58.43 1:03.39

DSQ Todor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.86 41.58 45.28
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 17, Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley

Kadeti

1. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 1:01.25 552 27.95 33.30
2. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 1:03.73 490 29.92 33.81
3. Jane MALINKOV 04 Neptun, SK 1:07.12 419 30.97 36.15
4. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:07.18 418 30.36 36.82
5. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:10.32 365 32.45 37.87
6. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 1:10.84 357 32.92 37.92
7. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 1:14.47 307 33.34 41.13
8. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.48 307 35.87 38.61

Stariji pioniri

1. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:07.87 406 31.64 36.23
2. Marko GJUZIKJ 06 Mladost, SK 1:10.47 362 31.92 38.55
3. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:12.89 327 33.69 39.20
4. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 1:13.88 314 33.64 40.24
5. David JORDANOV 06 Orion, SK 1:15.20 298
6. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 1:28.61 182 43.36 45.25
7. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07 Orion, SK 1:32.07 162 43.75 48.32
8. Berat RAMADANI 06 Orion, SK 1:36.27 142 44.18 52.09
9. Leon JOVANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 1:37.06 138 48.06 49.00

10. Naum RISKOSKI 06 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.05 134 45.59 52.46

Mlađi pioniri

1. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.07 277 34.32 42.75
2. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:17.16 276 35.92 41.24
3. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:21.36 235 37.28 44.08
4. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.75 232 38.15 43.60
5. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:22.40 226 36.23 46.17
6. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.39 218 38.42 44.97
7. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:25.39 203 40.63 44.76
8. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.85 200 41.01 44.84
9. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:26.34 197 40.62 45.72

10. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:26.52 196
11. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:28.01 186 42.55 45.46
12. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:28.30 184 44.11 44.19
13. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:30.34 172 43.07 47.27
14. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 1:32.10 162 43.21 48.89
15. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.56 160 42.88 49.68
16. Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:35.07 147 44.65 50.42
17. S. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:36.49 141 42.91 53.58
18. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:44.45 111 49.34 55.11
19. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:44.59 110 45.08 59.51
20. Jovan MANEV 09 Oktopod, SK 1:52.16 89 51.59 1:00.57
21. Viktor VRANISHKOVSKI 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:59.86 73 50.44 1:09.42
22. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 2:01.82 70 58.43 1:03.39

DSQ Todor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.86 41.58 45.28


